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SPT Racing Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Treble 30th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -116.22
16:40 Bath Foresee 8.00
17:10 Bath The 8.00
Lamplighter
17:15 Out Of The 8.00
Roscommon  |Loop
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -111.22
14:20 Hamilton |Quirky Gertie 21.00
15:25 Hamilton |[Absolute 21.00
Dream
15:35 Bath David's Beauty 21.00
Each Way 30th 15:35 Bath David's Beauty 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -109.22
Each Way 30th 15:25 Hamilton |Absolute 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -105.22
Dream
Single 30th 14:20 Hamilton |Quirky Gertie 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.22
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -96.22
15:05 Epsom |Exec Chef 5.50
15:45 Desert Ace 5.50
Musselburgh
17:15 Epsom |Dourado 5.50
Single 29th 17:15 Epsom |Dourado 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -92.22
Single 29th 16:45 Epsom |Memphis Bleek 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -88.22
E/W Treble 29th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -83.22
15:15 Kylie Rules 29.00
Musselburgh
15:45 Economic 29.00
Musselburgh  |Crisis
16:20 Corton Lass 29.00
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:45 Desert Ace 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -80.22
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:35 Epsom |I'm Available 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -76.22
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -72.22
14:50 Curragh |Tasalka 5.50
15:15 Kylie Rules 5.50
Musselburgh
15:35 Epsom |I'm Available 5.50
Single 29th 15:15 Kylie Rules 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -68.22
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:05 Epsom |Exec Chef 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -64.22
Single 29th 14:50 Curragh |Tasalka 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -60.22
Single 29th 14:40 Lara Silvia 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -56.22
Musselburgh
E/W Treble 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -78.72
15:40 Korcho 21.00
Newmarket
18:20 Highbrow 21.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
19:20 Ulster 21.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Treble 28th 2.00 Win 52.40 -76.72
17:25 Dubai Legacy 28.00
Newmarket
18:20 Highbrow 28.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:20 Ulster 28.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 16:00 Market |Azzuri 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -129.12
Rasen
Each Way 28th 15:40 Korcho 17.00 4.00 Loss 20 -4.00 -124.12
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:40 Dark Vision 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -120.12
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:20 Chester |Restorer 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -118.12
E/W Treble 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -113.12
14:10 Chester |Whitefountainfa 13.00
iry
15:15 Haydock |Saaheq 13.00
16:50 Caspian Queen 13.00
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:15 Haydock |Came From 5.00 4.00 Not Available - -111.12
The Dark
E/W Treble 28th 4.00 Loss -2.00 -111.12
14:05 Haydock |[Mitchum 5.00
Swagger
14:40 Haydock |Ptarmigan 5.00
Ridge
15:15 Haydock |Came From 5.00
The Dark
Each Way 28th 14:40 Haydock |Ptarmigan 5.00 4.00 Not Available - -109.12
Ridge
Each Way 28th 14:10 Chester |Whitefountainfal 10.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -109.12
iry
Each Way 28th 14:05 Haydock |Mitchum 5.00 4.00 Not Available - -105.12
Swagger
Each Way 27th 19:15 Dundalk |Numerian 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -105.12
(A.W)
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Win 2.60 -105.12
13:50 She's Got You 12.00
Newmarket
15:00 Cloak Of Spirits| 12.00
Newmarket
19:00 Coastline 12.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:00 Coastline 12.00 4.00 Not Available - -107.72
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 18:30 Global Exceed 26.00 4.00 Win 3 8.00 -107.72
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -115.72
15:45 Rakhine State 8.50
\Worcester
16:35 Haydock |Navajo Pass 8.50
17:10 Haydock |Crownthorpe 8.50
Single 27th 15:35 King Of 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.72
Newmarket Comedy
Single 27th 15:10 Zara Hope 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -108.72
\Worcester
Each Way 27th 15:00 Cloak Of Spirits| 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 -105.72
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:25 Promissory 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106.52
Newmarket
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Win 7.20 -101.52
13:50 She's Got You 6.00
Newmarket
15:00 Cloak Of Spirits| 6.00
Newmarket
19:15 Dundalk |Numerian 6.00
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 13:50 She's Got You 7.50 4.00 Win 2 0.60 -108.72




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 26th 16:45 Buzz 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -109.32
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:35 Monoski 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -106.32
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:00 Belated Breath 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -103.32
Newmarket
E/W Treble 26th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -99.32
14:25 Milltown Star 8.50
Newmarket
15:00 Belated Breath 8.50
Newmarket
15:35 Monoski 8.50
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 14:25 Milltown Star 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 -96.32
Newmarket
Double 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -97.32
13:50 Mascat 3.25
Newmarket
16:45 Buzz 3.25
Newmarket
Single 26th 13:50 Mascat 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -95.32
Newmarket
Single 25th 20:00 Kempton [Nelson River 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -106.57
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Qarasu 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -104.57
Goodwood
E/W Double 25th 3.00 Win 6.54 -100.57
14:30 Glen Shiel 13.00
Goodwood
15:40 Qarasu 13.00
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:30 Glen Shiel 15.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -107.11
Goodwood
Single 24th 20:30 Spice War 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 -103.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:30 Jaleel 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -116.43
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Treble 24th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -112.43
18:30 Masai Spirit 4.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
19:30 Jaleel 4.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
20:30 Spice War 4.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:30 Masai Spirit 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -109.43
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:20 Warwick |Tikkinthebox 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -133.43
E/W Double 23rd 3.00 Win 43.38 -155.93
16:10 Hamilton |Multellie 5.00
16:20 Warwick |Tikkinthebox 5.00
Single 23rd 16:10 Hamilton |Multellie 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -199.31
Each Way 21st 17:30 Ayr Beyond The 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -219.31
Clouds
Single 21st 16:25 Ayr Another Touch 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -214.31
Each Way 21st 15:55 Blue Laureate 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -210.31
Newmarket
Each Way 21st 15:50 Ayr Hey Jonesy 12.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -210.11
Each Way 21st 15:30 Newbury |Exec Chef 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -206.11
Single 21st 15:25 War Glory 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -202.11
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:15 Ayr Orlaith 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -219.61
Each Way 21st 15:15 Ayr Final Option 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -216.61
E/W Treble 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -213.61
13:45 Newbury |Blue Uluru 34.00
14:40 Ayr Lincoln Park 34.00
15:30 Newbury |Exec Chef 34.00
Each Way 21st 14:40 Ayr Lincoln Park 41.00 4.00 Loss 23 -4.00 -211.61
Single 21st 14:20 Newbury |Desert 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -207.61
Encounter
E/W Treble 21st 4.00 Loss -4.00 -218.86
14:00 Ayr Irreverent 6.00
15:25 War Glory 6.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:25 Ayr Another Touch 6.00
Each Way 21st 14:00 Ayr Irreverent 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -214.86
Each Way 21st 13:45 Newbury |Blue Uluru 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -210.86
Single 20th 17:15 Grandee 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -206.86
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:20 Balgair 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -201.86
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:35 Beverley |Five Helmets 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -197.86
Single 18th 15:25 Sandown|Turgenev 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -192.86
Each Way 18th 15:15 Thegreatestsho 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 0.20 -187.86
'Yarmouth wman
Single 18th 14:45 Fanny Logan 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -188.06
'Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 14:20 Sandown|Byzantine 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -194.06
Empire
E/W Treble 18th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -189.06
13:50 Sandown|Leo Minor 8.50
15:15 Thegreatestsho 8.50
Yarmouth wman
16:20 Balgair 8.50
Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 13:50 Sandown|Leo Minor 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -186.06
Each Way 15th 18:00 Curragh |Numerian 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.17 -182.06
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ffos Las |Just Once 11.00 4.00 Win 3 3.00 -182.23
Each Way 15th 17:10 Bath Duke Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -185.23
Dunabar
Single 15th 16:20 Ffos Las |Sincerity 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -180.23
Each Way 15th 16:10 Curragh |Search For A 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 -175.23
Song
Each Way 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Kyllachys Tale 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -204.03
Single 15th 15:00 Curragh |Daahyeh 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -219.03
Each Way 15th 14:25 Curragh |Hit The Bid 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -215.03
Single 15th 14:25 Curragh |Soffia 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -213.03
Each Way 15th 14:05 Ffos Las |Bockos Amber 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -209.03
E/W Treble 15th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -204.03
13:55 Curragh |Goddess 2.87
14:25 Curragh |Soffia 2.87
15:00 Curragh |Daahyeh 2.87
Single 15th 13:55 Curragh |Goddess 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -199.03
E/W Treble 15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -195.03
13:20 Curragh |Primo Uomo 12.00
16:10 Curragh |Search For A 12.00
Song
17:35 Ffos Las |Just Once 12.00
Each Way 15th 13:20 Curragh |Primo Uomo 26.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -193.03
Each Way 14th 18:00 Silverkode 9.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -189.03
Leopardstown
Single 14th 17:25 Laurens 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -184.03
Leopardstown
Single 14th 16:25 Chester |Humble 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -179.03

Gratitude




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:05 Queenofthecly 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -174.03
Musselburgh |de
Each Way 14th 15:50 Chester |Private Matter 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -169.03
Each Way 14th 15:40 Kelly's Dino 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -164.03
Leopardstown
Each Way 14th 15:40 Broad Street 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -161.03
Leopardstown
Each Way 14th 15:35 Western 67.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -158.03
Doncaster Australia
Single 14th 15:15 Chester |Hot Heels 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -154.03
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -149.03
14:30 Share The 23.00
Leopardstown |Honour
15:00 Royal Dornoch 23.00
Doncaster
15:35 Western 23.00
Doncaster Australia
Each Way 14th 15:00 Royal Dornoch 26.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -147.03
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 14:45 Zap 21.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -143.03
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 14:30 Share The 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -138.03
Leopardstown |Honour
Each Way 14th 14:25 Sir Dancealot 6.00 5.00 Win 1 11.72 -134.03
Doncaster
E/W Treble 14th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -145.75
14:15 Lingfield |Banta Bay 7.00
14:25 Sir Dancealot 7.00
Doncaster
15:40 Broad Street 7.00
Leopardstown
Single 14th 13:55 Raven's Cry 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -142.75
Leopardstown
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -137.75
13:50 Konchek 34.00
Doncaster
14:45 Zap 34.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
15:00 Royal Dornoch 34.00
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:50 Marnie James 13.00 3.00 Loss 20 -3.00 -135.75
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:50 Konchek 26.00 3.00 Loss 19 -3.00 -132.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:05 Chester |Mayne 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -129.75
Single 13th 15:45 Alligator Alley 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -124.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 14:40 Charles 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -119.75
Doncaster Kingsley
E/W Treble 13th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -115.75
14:10 Mot Juste 11.00
Doncaster
14:40 Charles 11.00
Doncaster Kingsley
18:00 Benadalid 11.00
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 14:10 Mot Juste 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.40 -112.75
Doncaster
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -114.15
16:20 Lucky Louie 10.00
Doncaster
16:55 First Sitting 10.00
Doncaster
18:20 Lovin 10.00
Chelmsford

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -112.15
15:15 Rayong 9.00
Doncaster
16:20 Lucky Louie 9.00
Doncaster
18:20 Lovin 9.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 18:20 Lovin 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -110.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
E/W Treble 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -105.15
14:50 Epsom |Isle Of Wolves 5.00
16:55 Good Birthday 5.00
Doncaster
17:05 Epsom |The 5.00
Lamplighter
Single 12th 17:05 Epsom |The 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -100.15
Lamplighter
Single 12th 16:55 Good Birthday 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - -96.15
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 16:50 Listowel |Davids Charm 7.00 4.00 Win 1 15.00 -96.15
Each Way 12th 16:20 Lucky Louie 19.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -111.15
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:45 Boomer 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 -107.15
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 15:15 Rayong 17.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -108.65
Doncaster
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -104.65
14:25 Hariboux 8.00
Doncaster
15:00 Queens Gift 8.00
Doncaster
17:20 Bowson Fred 8.00
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Just Marvin 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 -102.65
Single 11th 16:45 Walkinthesand 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -103.59
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 16:35 Laytown |Caesar's 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -99.59
Comet
Single 11th 16:00 Laytown |Shore Step 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -95.59
E/W Treble 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -92.59
15:40 Listowel |Prosecution 10.00
16:00 Laytown |Shore Step 10.00
16:35 Laytown |Caesar's 10.00
Comet
Each Way 11th 15:40 Listowel |Prosecution 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -91.59
Single 11th 15:00 Queens Gift 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -87.59
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:25 Hariboux 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -83.59
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 17:45 Catterick |Chebsey Beau 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.59
E/W Treble 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -74.59
15:10 Camlad 5.50
\Worcester Kingfisher
16:35 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 5.50
17:45 Catterick |Chebsey Beau 5.50
Each Way 10th 16:35 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 5.59 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -72.59
Each Way 10th 15:10 Camlad 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -67.59
\Worcester Kingfisher
E/W Treble 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -63.59
14:55 York Marnie James 11.00
16:00 York Funny Man 11.00
17:00 York Capton 11.00
Each Way 8th 17:00 York Capton 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -60.59
Each Way 8th 16:00 York Funny Man 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -0.33 -56.59
Each Way 8th 14:55 York Marnie James 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 -56.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 8th 14:50 Line of Duty 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 -57.06
Longchamp
Each Way 6th 16:40 Ascot Whelans Way 8.00 4.00 Win 3 1.50 -58.26
Each Way 6th 16:30 Haydock |JAwake My Soul 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -59.76
Single 6th 16:10 Ascot Zhui Feng 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -55.76
Each Way 6th 16:00 Haydock |Presidential 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -51.76
Single 6th 15:40 Ascot Enigmatic 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -47.76
Each Way 6th 15:30 Haydock |Airglow 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -43.76
Each Way 6th 14:55 Haydock |Royal 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -39.76
Residence
Single 5th 17:50 Lingfield |Crime Of 3.75 5.00 Not Available - -35.76
Passion
Single 5th 16:20 Haydock |Sinjaari 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.76
Each Way 5th 16:15 Lingfield |Tavener 13.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -30.76
Each Way 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Fille De Reve 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - -26.76
Treble 5th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -26.76
16:00 Hepijeu 2.75
Sedgefield
16:20 Haydock |Sinjaari 2.75
17:50 Lingfield |Crime Of 2.75
Passion
Single 5th 16:00 Hepijeu 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.76
Sedgefield
E/W Treble 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -18.76
14:10 Salisbury|Sir Plato 9.00
15:40 Salisbury|Dark Lady 9.00
16:15 Lingfield |Tavener 9.00
Each Way 5th 15:40 Salisbury|Dark Lady 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -16.76
Single 5th 15:20 Haydock |Specialise 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.96
Each Way 5th 14:10 Salisbury|Sir Plato 10.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -30.96
Single 4th 15:40 Mighty Leader 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -26.96
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 19:45 Kempton |Masked 12.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.96
(A.W) Identity
Each Way 3rd 19:30 Salisbury|Giving Back 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 -22.96
Each Way 3rd 19:15 Kempton |Sharp Talk 9.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -39.76
(A.W)
E/W Treble 3rd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -35.76
16:25 What A 6.50
Goodwood Welcome
17:40 Catterick |Red Stripes 6.50
18:45 Kempton |Golden Guest 6.50
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Kempton |Golden Guest 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -32.76
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:40 Catterick |Red Stripes 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 -28.76
Each Way 3rd 17:25 Salisbury|Don't Stop 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.56
Dancing
Single 3rd 17:10 Catterick |Betty Grable 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.56
Single 3rd 16:25 What A 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.56
Goodwood \Welcome
Single 3rd 14:45 Festival Day 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.56
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:15 Miss Blondell 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.56
Goodwood
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Catterick |Lady Nectar 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 -6.56
Each Way 2nd 16:55 Windsor |We'Re 9.00 4.00 Win 2 0.72 -7.36
Reunited
Each Way 2nd 16:35 Hexham |Lawtop Legend 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -8.08
Single 2nd 16:00 Brighton |Esspeegee 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.08
E/W Treble 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.92
15:30 Brighton |Pour La 5.00
Victoire
16:35 Hexham |Lawtop Legend 5.00
16:55 Windsor |We'Re 5.00
Reunited
Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Pour La 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 2.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Victoire
Single 1st 17:10 Oskemen 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13.08
\Worcester
Each Way 1st 16:00 Brighton |Joyful Dream 4.00 5.00 Loss -1.08 -10.08
E/W Treble 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9
15:00 Brighton |Red Alert 9.00
17:00 Brighton |Light Of Air 9.00
17:10 Oskemen 9.00
\Worcester
Treble 1st 3.00 Loss -3.00 -8
14:00 Brighton |Thegreyvtrain 3.00
15:00 Brighton |Cent Flying 3.00
16:00 Brighton |Joyful Dream 3.00
Single 1st 14:00 Brighton |Thegreyvtrain 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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